



Airline Allied Services Limited
(A wholly owned subsidiary of Air India Limited)

NOTICE INVITING TENDER

Tender description	Tender for selection of Service provider for providing "Revenue Accounting and Reconciliation System" for Airline Allied Services Limited.
Tender No and Date	AASL/2018-2019/FIN/RRS dated: 11.02.2019
Closing date and time	05 March 2019, 1500 hrs
Date and time of opening of technical bids	05 March 2019, 1500 hrs
Availability of Tender Document	Tender document is available for free download at Air India website www.airindia.in

SCHABLONA INDIA LIMITED

CIN: L51109DL1983PLC318655
Regd. Office: 82/19, Bhakrwar Road, Mundka, New Delhi -110 041 ; Tel : 011-2834 1085
Share Dept.: 2, Red Cross Place, Kolkata-700 001
Tel : 033-2248 7406 / 5913

Website: www.schablona.in, Email id: silinvestors@schablona.in

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31.12.2018

Particulars	(Rs. in Lakhs)		
	Quarter ending 31.12.2018	Nine Months ending 31.12.2018	Corresponding 3 months ending in previous year 31.12.2017
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1 Total income from operations	84.09	772.66	546.75
2 Net Profit / (Loss) For the period (before tax Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(126.26)	(421.26)	(101.31)
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(126.26)	(421.26)	(101.31)
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(134.13)	(429.13)	(101.31)
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive income (after tax)]	(134.13)	(429.13)	(101.31)
6 Equity Share Capital	126.37	126.37	126.37
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-
8 Earnings Per Share of Rs. 4/- each (before / after extraordinary items)			
1. Basic:	(4.25)	(13.58)	(3.21)
2. Diluted:	(4.25)	(13.58)	(3.21)

Note:
1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Quarter ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange, i.e. BSE Limited, under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter ended Financial Results is available on the BSE Limited website, i.e. www.bseindia.com and on the website of the Company, i.e. www.schablona.in

For **SCHABLONA INDIA LIMITED**

(Satish C. Vishwakarma)

Executive Director & CFO

(DIN:06891937)

Place: Delhi

Date: 11.02.2019

REGD. OFFICE : 612, DEVIKA TOWER, 6, NEHRU PLACE, NEW DELHI-110019

CIN : L51109DL2005PLC319119

E-mail : shriharsharaza@gmail.com, Tel/Fax: +91-11-26219944

Statement of Unaudited Fin. Results for the 3rd Qtr. & 9 Months Ended 31st. December, 2018

PARTICULARS	Quarter ended			Nine months, Figures Year Ended		
	31/12/2018	30/09/2018	31/12/2017	31/12/2018	31/12/2017	31/03/2018
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
I. Revenue from Operations	10.83	5.41	17.98	24.74	67.79	115.35
II. Other Income	0.38	0.67	1.75	1.36	5.96	6.76
III. Total Revenue (I+II)	11.19	6.08	19.73	26.10	73.75	122.11
IV. Expenses						
(a) Cost of Materials consumed	0	0	0	0	0	0
(b) Purchase of stock-in-trade	4.58	5.81	17.9	17.88	66.30	114.58
(c) Changes in inventories of finished goods, work in progress and stock-in-trade	3.69	(3.76)	-1.63	(0.77)	(1.42)	(14.36)
(d) Employee benefits expense	0.54	0.52	0.47	1.57	1.38	1.77
(e) Finance cost	0	0	0	0	0	0
(f) Depreciation and amortisation expense	0.01	0.13	0.01	0.18	0.03	0.03
(g) Other expenses	0.63	0.49	1.12	2.11	6.89	8.25
V. Profit/(Loss) before exceptional and extraordinary items and tax (VI+IV)	9.45	2.89	17.87	26.17	67.18	107.27
VI. Profit/(Loss) before exceptional and extraordinary items and tax (VI+IV)	1.74	3.09	1.86	5.33	6.57	11.84
VII. Exceptional items	0	0	0	0	0	0
VIII. Profit/(Loss) before extraordinary items and tax (VII+VI)	1.74	3.09	1.86	5.33	6.57	11.84
IX. Extraordinary items	0	0	0	0	0	0
X. Net Profit/(Loss) before Tax (IX+VIII)	1.74	3.09	1.86	5.33	6.57	11.84
XI. Tax Expense:						
1. Current Tax	0.70	0.59	0.58	1.39	2.03	2.07
2. Deferred Tax	1.0	0	0	0	0	0
XII. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period from continuing operation (XII+XI)	0.00	2.5	1.28	3.94	4.54	9.77
XIII. Tax expense from discontinuing operation	0	0	0	0	0	0
XIV. Net Profit/(Loss) for the discontinuing operations after tax (XIII+XII)	0	0	0	0	0	0
XV. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (XIV + XII)	1.04	2.50	1.28	3.94	4.54	9.77
XVI. Earnings Per Equity Share:						
(a) Basic	0.34	0.80	0.41	1.25	1.44	3.11
(b) Diluted	0	0	0	0	0	0
Paid up equity share capital (Face value of the Share shall be indicated)	31.425	31.425	31.425	31.425	31.425	31.425
Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	149.15	149.15	139.38	149.15	139.38	149.15

PART-II Information for the third quarter ended 31/12/2018

PARTICULARS OF SHAREHOLDING	Three months ended 31/12/2018					
	125500	125500	125500	125500	125500	125500
1. Public shareholding	39.93%	39.93%	39.93%	39.93%	39.93%	39.93%
2. Promoter & Promoter group shareholding	0	0	0	0	0	0
a) Pledged / Encumbered	0	0	0	0	0	0
b) Number of shares (as a % of the total shareholding of promoter & promoter group)	0	0	0	0	0	0
c) Percentage of shares (as a % of the total share capital of the company)	0	0	0	0	0	0
d) Non-encumbered	188750	188750	188750	188750	188750	188750
e) Number of Shares	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%
f) Percentage of shares (as a % of the total shareholding of promoter & promoter group)	60.07%	60.07%	60.07%	60.07%	60.07%	60.07%
g) Percentage of shares (as a % of the total share capital of the company)	60.07%	60.07%	60.07%	60.07%	60.07%	60.07%

B. INVESTOR COMPLAINTS

Noted at the beginning of the quarter: NIL

Received during the quarter: NIL

Disposed of during the quarter: NIL

Remaining unresolved at the end of the quarter: NIL

NOTES :
1. The above results were taken on record at a meeting of the Board of Directors held on dated 12th, February, 2019.
2. No investor complaints were received by the Company during the quarter ended 31st. December, 2018.
3. The Company has only one revenue segment. Hence, no separate segment wise information of revenue, results and capital employed is given.

For and on behalf of the Board

MARKETESH TRADING LIMITED

(ABHISHEK BAJORIA) Director

Place : NEW DELHI

Date : 13/02/2019

REGD. OFFICE: 7th K.M. Barwala Road, Talwandi Rana, Hisar - 125001 (Haryana)

Ph No. 98120-20111, 98120-40111,

CIN No. L29120HR1992PLC031681, EMAIL ID : arceind@rediffmail.com

Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter & Nine Months Ended on 31.12.2018

(Rs. in lakhs except as stated)

Particulars	Quarter ending 31/12/2018	Quarter ending 31/12/2017	Nine Months ending 31/12/2018	Nine Months ending 31/12/2017	Year Ended 31/03/2018
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total Income from Operations	10.07	0	10.07	0.36	18.58
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3.49	(7.61)	(5.04)	(19.64)	(6.04)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3.49	(7.61)	(5.04)	(19.64)	(6.04)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3.49	(7.61)	(5.04)	(19.64)	(6.04)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-	-	-	-	-
Equity Share Capital	513.88	513.88	513.88	513.88	513.88
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	(108.35)
Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)- Basic/Diluted	0.07	(0.15)	(0.10)	(0.38)	(0.12)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges website (www.bseindia.com).

For and on behalf of Board of Directors

Arcee Industries Limited

Sd/-

(R.C. Gupta)

Director

DIN : 00284823

Place : Hisar

Date : 12.02.2019

BITS LIMITED

(CIN : L72200DL1992PLC241971)

Regd. Off. - 711, 7th Floor, New Delhi House, 27, Barakhamba Road, New Delhi - 110001

Email: bitsltd@gmail.com, Website: <http://www.bits.net.in> Tel. No. 011-43656567

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2018

(Pursuant to Regulation 47 (1) (b) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2017)

S. No.	Particulars	(Amount Rs. in Lacs)		
		Quarter Ended 31st December, 2018	Nine Months Ended 31st December, 2018	Quarter Ended 31st December, 2017
		(Un - Audited)	(Un - Audited)	(Un - Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	18.38	54.00	13.04
2	Net Profit/Loss for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4.55	4.18	1.42
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4.55	4.18	1.42
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4.55	4.18	1.42
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/Loss for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	3.78	3.41	1.42
6	Paid - up equity share capital (face value of Rs. 2/- each)	2,237.50	2,237.50	2,237.50
7	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited balance sheet of the previous year	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (of Rs. 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
a. Basic		0.0034	0.0030	0.0013
b. Diluted		0.0034	0.0030	0.0013

Notes:

a) The above Un- Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months Ended as on 31st December, 2018, have been reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in Meeting held on 12th February, 2019.

b) The previous Year Figures have been regrouped, reclassified and recasted wherever necessary.

c) The Company operates in only one segment.

d) Limited Review has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors for the above period.

By the order of Board of Directors

For BITS LIMITED

Sd/-

OMPRAKASH RAMASHANKAR PATHAK

(Managing Director)

DIN: 01428320

Place: New Delhi

Date: 12.02.2019

ISF LIMITED

REGD. OFFICE : K-10 SOM VIHAR R K PURAM NEW DELHI

CIN No : L74899DL1988PLC076648; Email-id: amar@isflimited.com; PH : 011-26109124; Fax : 011-26188970

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE THIRD QUARTER ENDED 31st DECEMBER 2018

Particulars	(Rs. Lakhs)		
	Quarter Ended 31.12.2018	Year ended 31.03.2018	Quarter Ended 31.12.2017
Total Income from operations	40.27	122.39	29.01
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after Tax	0.42	2.37	0.77
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extra ordinary items)	0.42	3.69	0.77
Equity Share Capital (Face value of Re. 1/- each)	95000000	95000000	95000000
Equity Warrant (Face value of Re. 1/- each 25% paid up)	7500000	7500000	0
Reserves Excluding revaluation reserves as per Balance Sheet of previous accounting year		288.37	
Earning Per Share (before extraordinary items) of Re. 1/- each (not annualised)	0.0004	0.0025	0.0008
Earning Per Share (before extraordinary items) of Re. 1/- each (not annualised)	0.0004	0.0019	0.0008

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites. www.isflimited.in

For ISF LIMITED

Sd/-

Mr. Amarjit Singh

Managing Director

Place : New Delhi

Date : 12.02.2019

KALYANI COMMERCIALS LIMITED

Regd. off: BG-223, Sanjay Gandhi Transport Nagar, GT Karnal Road, Delhi-110042;

CIN: L65923DL1985PLC021453, Ph.: 011- 43063223, 011-47060223

E-mail: kalyanicommercialslimited@gmail.com; Website: www.kalyanicommercialsltd.com;

Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter And Nine Months ended 31st December, 2018

Sl. No.	Particulars	(Rs. In Lakhs, except EPS)		
		Quarter ended 31.12.2018 (Unaudited)	Year to date figures for the period ended 31.12.2018 (Un-audited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2017 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	11250.10	30152.44	16,488.86
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	23.58	54.88	27.70
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	23.58	54.88	27.70
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	16.29	41.63	18.82
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	16.29	41.63	18.82
6	Equity Share Capital	100.00	100.00	100.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of Financial Year 2017-18)	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations):			
Basic:		1.63	4.16	1.88
Diluted:		1.63	4.16	1.88

For Kalyani Commercial Limited

Sd/-

Sourabh Agarwal

(Whole Time Director)

DIN: 02168346

Place: Delhi

Date: 12.02.2019

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended December 31,

एस-400 सौदे में कोई सरकारी गारंटी नहीं : शीर्ष वायुसेना अधिकारी

नई दिल्ली, 12 फरवरी (भाषा)।

वायुसेना के एक शीर्ष अधिकारी ने मंगलवार को कहा कि रूस के साथ भारत के एस-400 मिसाइल रक्षा प्रणाली सौदे में ‘सरकारी गारंटी’ नहीं है क्योंकि रूस और अमेरिका जैसे देशों के साथ अंतरसरकारी समझौतों की प्रक्रिया पहले से सुचारू ढंग से जारी है।

अधिकारी ने यह बयान ऐसे समय दिया जब मीडिया में आई एक खबर को लेकर राजनीतिक विवाद पैदा हो गया है। इस खबर

में कहा गया है कि फ्रांस के साथ विवादित रफाल लड़ाकू विमान सौदे में सरकारी गारंटी और भ्रष्टाचार रोधी जुमाने से संबंधित कुछ अहम उपबंध कथित रूप से हटाकर भारत सरकार द्वारा इसमें छूट दी गई।

विपक्षी दलों ने इन प्रावधानों को हटाने पर सवाल खड़े किए हैं जबकि सत्तारूढ भाजपा और सरकार ने भ्रष्टाचार के आरोपों को खारिज किया है। इस सप्ताह पोकरण रेंज में ‘वायु शक्ति 2019’ कार्यक्रम को लेकर आयोजित संवाददाता सम्मेलन में एक सवाल के जवाब में एअर मार्शल वीआर चौधरी ने

कहा, ‘रूस के साथ एस-400 सौदे में कोई सरकारी गारंटी नहीं है।’ वायुसेना के वाइस एअर चीफ मार्शल अनिल खोसला ने कहा, ‘हम रूस और अमेरिका से पहले भी कई हथियार खरीद चुके हैं।’

उन्होंने कहा कि रूस और अमेरिका के साथ अंतरसरकारी समझौते की प्रक्रिया पहले से ही सुचारू ढंग से जारी है। अन्य देशों के साथ हो सकता है यह पहले से जारी नहीं हो क्योंकि हो सकता है कि उनके साथ अंतरसरकारी समझौता पहला हो या बस शुरू ही हुआ हो।

जंतर मंतर पर आज जुटेगा विपक्ष

जंतरमां ब्यूरो
नई दिल्ली, 12 फरवरी।

बुधवार को दिल्ली में विपक्ष शक्ति प्रदर्शन करेगा। इस शक्ति प्रदर्शन में

पश्चिम बंगाल

की मुख्यमंत्री

ममता बनर्जी,

आंध्र प्रदेश के

मुख्यमंत्री एन

चंद्र बाबु नायडू,

मुख्यमंत्री

अरविंद

केजरीवाल

शामिल होंगे।

इस रैली को

‘तानाशाही

हटाओ, देश

बचाओ’ रैली

का नाम दिया

गया है। इस

रैली में शामिल

होने से पहले

ममता बनर्जी

पहले संसद

भवन में तृणमूल

कांग्रेस के

कार्यालय

जाएंगी, जहां

वह अपनी पार्टी

और दूसरे दलों

के सांसदों से

मुलाकात

करेंगी। ममता

बनर्जी ने

विभिन्न विपक्षी

हॉवर्ड होटल्स लिमिटेड				
पंजी. कार्या.: 20, मौया कॉम्प्लेक्स, बी-28, सुभाष चौक, लक्ष्मी नगर, दिल्ली-110092				
कार्या.: होटल हॉवर्ड प्लाजा, फतेहाबाद रोड, आगरा-282001				
CIN: L74899DL1989PLC038622, Tel: 0562-404-8600, Fax: 0562-404-8666				
Email: info@howardhotelsltd.com, Website: www.howardhotelsltd.com				
31 दिसंबर, 2018 को समाप्त तिमाही के वित्तीय परिणामों का सारांश				
(प्रति शेयर डेटा को छोड़ र. लाखों में)				
क्रम सं.	विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही 31.12.2018	समाप्त नौ महीने 31.12.2018	पूर्व वर्ष में समाप्त तत्स्थानीय 3 महीने 31.12.2017
1.	परिचालनों से कुल आय	344.60	728.61	321.40
2.	अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/ (हानि) (कर एवं असाधारण मदों से पूर्व)	70.90	(3.12)	62.38
3.	कर से पूर्व अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/ (हानि) (असाधारण मदों के बाद)	70.90	(3.12)	62.38
4.	कर से बाद अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/ (हानि)	70.90	(3.12)	62.38
5.	अवधि हेतु कुल व्यापक आय (अवधि हेतु (कर के बाद) लाभ/ (हानि) एवं अन्य व्यापक आय (कर के बाद से शामिल)	70.90	(3.12)	62.38
6.	इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी	911.32	911.32	911.32
7.	आरक्षित (पूर्व वर्ष के अंकेक्षित तुलन पत्र के अनुसार पुनर्मूल्यांकन आरक्षितों के अतिरिक्त आरक्षित)	एनए	एनए	एनए
8.	आय प्रति शेयर (र. 10/- प्रति का) (जारी तथा अवरुद्ध प्रचालनों के लिए)			
क) मूल:		0.77	(0.03)	0.68
ख) तरल:		0.77	(0.03)	0.68

टिप्पणी: (क) उपरोक्त विवरण सेवा (सूचीबन्ध तथा अन्य उद्घाटन अपेक्षा) विनियमन, 2015 के विनियमन 33 के अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंज के पास दाखिल तिमाही वित्तीय परिणामों का संपूर्ण विवरण प्रारूप का सार है। तिमाही वित्तीय परिणामों का संपूर्ण प्रारूप कंपनी की वेबसाइट अर्थात www.howardhotelsltd.com तथा स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट अर्थात www.bseindia.com पर उपलब्ध है।

	निदेशक मंडल के लिए तथा उनकी ओर से
	हस्ता./-
	निर्देशका नाय वित्तल
	(पूर्ण कालिक निदेशक)
	DIN: 00536470

जटालिया ग्लोबल वेन्चर्स लिमिटेड				
(पूर्व में आयो इन्फोटेक लिमिटेड के नाम से विहित)				
CIN: L74110HR1987PLC049459				
पंजी. कार्या.: प्लॉट नं. 2, दौलताबाद रोड, गुडगाँव, हरियाणा-122006.				
वेबसाइट: www.jatalia.in , ईमेल: info@asashecinfinetech.com , फ़ोन नं. 011-40424242, फैक्स: 011-40424200				
31 दिसम्बर, 2018 को समाप्त तिमाही एवं नौ महीने के लिए स्टैंडएलॉन एवं समेकित अनेकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का सार				
(इंपीएस छोड़कर र. लाखों में)				
क्रम सं.	विवरण	स्टैंडएलॉन		समेकित
		समाप्त तिमाही 31.12.2018	समाप्त तिमाही 31.12.2017	समाप्त तिमाही 31.12.2018
		अनेकेक्षित	अनेकेक्षित	अनेकेक्षित
1.	परिचालनों से कुल आय	13146.81	3.53	32693.10
2.	अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/ (हानि) (कर, विंशिष्ट एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों से पूर्व)	189.57	(0.42)	301.10
3.	कर से पूर्व अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/ (हानि) (विंशिष्ट एवं/अथवा आसाधारण मदों के बाद)	189.57	(0.42)	301.10
4.	कर से बाद अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/ (हानि) (विंशिष्ट एवं अथवा आसाधारण मदों के बाद)	130.99	(0.42)	208.06
5.	अवधि हेतु कुल व्यापक आय (अवधि हेतु (कर के बाद) लाभ/ (हानि) एवं अन्य व्यापक आय (कर के बाद से शामिल)	130.99	(0.42)	208.06
6.	इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी	1518.29	370.57	1518.29
7.	आरक्षित (पुनर्मूल्यांकन आरक्षितों के अतिरिक्त आरक्षित)	2094.55	(219.39)	2094.55
8.	आय प्रति शेयर (र. 10/- प्रति का) (जारी तथा अवरुद्ध प्रचालनों के लिए)			
	1. मूल	0.87	(0.011)	1.39
	2. तरल	0.87	(0.011)	1.39

टिप्पणी: उपरोक्त विवरण सेवा (सूचीबन्ध तथा अन्य उद्घाटन अपेक्षा) विनियमन, 2015 के विनियमन 33 के अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंज के पास दाखिल की गई तिमाही एवं नौ महीने के अनेकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों के सम्पूर्ण विवरण प्रारूप का सार है। समाप्त तिमाही तथा नौ महीने के अनेकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का संपूर्ण प्रारूप स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट <http://beta.bseindia.com> तथा कम्पनी की वेबसाइट www.jatalia.in पर भी उपलब्ध है।

	बोर्ड के आदेश से
	हस्ता./-
	अनिल कुमार जैन
	प्रबंध निदेशक

इलाहाबाद बैंक	ALLAHABAD BANK
<i>बिहरवास को परंपरा</i>	<i>A tradition of trust</i>
(प्रधान कार्यालय, 2. नेताजी सुभाष रोड, कोलकाता-700001)	
गुडगाँव मैन शाखा 565, रेलवे रोड, सेक्टर-04, गुडगाँव, हरियाणा (टेली)-0124-2250349, 4223816 (ईमेल-br.del_gurgaon@allahabadbank.in)	

एएलबी/दिल्ली एनसीआर/आईसी/2018-19/17				तिथि: 12.02.2019		
सरफैसी अधिनियम, 2002 के अंतर्गत 15.03.2019 को 12.00 बजे दोपहर में ई-नीलामी						
सम्पत्ति कोड	ऋणधारक का नाम	गारन्टर (रैं) / मार्गदर्शक का नाम	चल/अचल संपत्ति का विवरण	प्रतिभूत ऋण की राशि	आरक्षित मूल्य	धरोहर राशि भुगतान
1.	मै. एसएनजी ट्रेडिंग प्रा.लि. निदेशकों: श्री संजीव महाजन, श्री वृज मोहन महाजन	मार्टीनजर: श्री संजीव महाजन गारन्टर: संजीव महाजन श्री वृजमोहन महाजन	ग्राम रजोकड़ी, तहसील मेहरौली, नई दिल्ली की राजस्व सम्पदा में आवासीय फार्म हाउस माप 11 बीघा 19 बिसवा जो 6 गोल्डन गेट में स्थित है (जिसमें खसरा नं. 220 मिन्, माप 1 बीघा, खसरा नं. 202, मिन्, माप 1 बीघा 4 बिसवा, खसरा नं. 219 मिन्, माप 3 बिसवा, खसरा नं. 206/1 मिन्, माप 17 बिसवा, खसरा नं. 206/2, माप 2 बीघा 10 बिसवा, खसरा नं. 215 मिन्, माप 1 बीघा 10 बिसवा, खसरा नं. 215 मिन्, माप 1 बीघा 16 बिसवा, खसरा नं. 215 मिन्, माप 1 बीघा 10 बिसवा खसरा नं. 206/1, माप 7 बिसवा, खसरा नं. 206/2, माप 1 बीघा 2 बिसवा शामिल है) का सभी भाग एवं हिरासा। चौहद्दी: उत्तर: बिल नं. 5 दक्षिण: अन्य सम्पत्ति पूर्व: अन्य सम्पत्ति पश्चिम: 80' चौड़ी सड़क।	01.12.2017 को रु. 13,53,29,073.00 (रुपये तेरह करोड़ तिरपन लाख उन्नीस बीघा 4 बिसवा, खसरा नं. 202/1 मिन्, माप 17 बिसवा, खसरा नं. 206/2, माप 2 बीघा 10 बिसवा, खसरा नं. 215 मिन्, माप 1 बीघा 10 बिसवा, खसरा नं. 215 मिन्, माप 1 बीघा 16 बिसवा, खसरा नं. 206/1, माप 7 बिसवा, खसरा नं. 206/2, माप 1 बीघा 2 बिसवा शामिल है) का सभी भाग एवं हिरासा। उत्तर: बिल नं. 5 दक्षिण: अन्य सम्पत्ति पूर्व: अन्य सम्पत्ति पश्चिम: 80' चौड़ी सड़क।	45,75,00,000.00/- (रुपये चार करोड़ करोड़ पचास लाख मात्र)	4,57,50,000.00/- (रुपये चार करोड़ सत्रावन लाख पचास हजार मात्र)
प्रक्रिया अनुपालन प्रपत्र जमा करने की अंतिम तिथि एवं समय, ईएमडी के साथ ई- नीलामी की तिथि एवं समय				13.3.2019 के 5.00 बजे अप. तक 15.03.2019 को 12 बजे दोपहर से 1.00 बजे अप. तक असीमित बिस्तार के साथ। बोली वृद्धि राशि र. 1,00,000.00 है।		
सम्पत्ति से संबंधित विवरणों के लिए कृपया निम्नलिखित से संपर्क करें:						
सम्पत्ति (1) के लिये: गुडगाँव मैन शाखा, प्राधिकृत अधिकारी: श्री मिथिलेश कुमार, फोन: 0124-2250349, मो.: 9873765099						
विस्तृत विवरण तथा नियमों एवं शर्तों को डाउनलोड करने के लिए कृपया देखें: i) www.allahabadbank.in , ii) http://tenders.gov.in , iii) हमारे ई-नीलामी सेवा प्रदाता के वेबसाइट का पता: www.bankauctionwizzard.com						
सम्पत्ति के भौतिक निरीक्षण के लिए निर्धारित तिथि है 11.03.2019 को 2.00 बजे अप. से 5.00 बजे सायं तक।						
सम्पत्ति की बिक्री "जैसा है जहां है" तथा "जो भी वहां है आधार" पर की जाएगी। बैंक के प्राधिकृत अधिकारी को इन्टर-से बोली, बोली प्रक्रिया के निलंबन तथा निरसन, बोली, बोली राशि जमा करने की तिथि, समय तथा पद्धति में विचार करने का अधिकार है तथा बोलीदाता/ ऋणधारक अथवा किसी अन्य व्यक्ति के लिए बोली प्रक्रिया के किसी भी चरण में किसी व्यापलाव/ डीआरटी द्वारा पारित किसी आदेश के कारण बैंक किसी भी देयता का वहन नहीं करेगा।						
प्रतिभूति हित (प्रवर्तन) नियमावली, 2002 के नियम 6 एवं/ अथवा नियम 8 (6) के साथ पठित सरफैसी अधिनियम, 2002 की धारा 13 (4) के अंतर्गत यह ऋणधारक/ गारन्टर के लिए 30 दिनों की सूचना भी है।						
टिप्पणी: उपरोक्त निर्धारित तिथि को अवकाश घोषित होने पर यह नीलामी अगले कार्य दिवस को की जाएगी।						
तिथि: 12.02.2019 स्थान: गुडगाँव				प्राधिकृत अधिकारी इलाहाबाद बैंक		

कॉलेज छात्रा से सामूहिक बलात्कार, दो आरोपी गिरफ्तार

जमशेदपुर, 12 फरवरी (भाषा)।

पश्चिमी सिंहभूम जिले में 20 वर्षीय एक छात्रा से आठ युवकों द्वारा बलात्कार किए जाने का मामला सामने आया है। पुलिस ने मंगलवार को यह जानकारी दी। उन्होंने बताया कि रविवार शाम को महिला मोटरसाइकिल पर अपने दोस्त के साथ चाइबासा से जोरापोखर लौट रही थी जब आरोपियों ने टेकराहातु के पास उन्हें रोका।


उप मंडलीय पुलिस अधिकारी (सदर) अमर कुमार पांडेय ने कहा कि उन्होंने छात्रा के दोस्त की पिटाई की और फिर छात्रा की घसीटकर पास की झाड़ियों में ले गए और उसके साथ बलात्कार किया। एसडीपीओ ने कहा कि छात्रा के पुरुष मित्र ने मुफरिसल पुलिस थाने के राजमार्ग पुलिस गश्ती दल को वारदात के बारे में सूचना दी। पुलिसकर्मी मौके पर पहुंचे लेकिन पुलिसकर्मियों को आता देख आरोपी फरार हो गए। महिला द्वारा दिए गए बयान के आधार पर पुलिस ने मामला दर्ज कर लिया है। पुलिस अपीक्षक चंदन कुमार के निर्देश पर आरोपियों की गिरफ्तारी के लिए पांडेय के नेतृत्व में विशेष पुलिस दल गठित किया गया है। एसडीपीओ ने कहा कि सोमवार को दो आरोपियों को पुलिस ने गिरफ्तार कर लिया और छह अन्य फरार आरोपियों की तलाश जारी है।

<div> <div></div> <div>AXIS BANK LTD.</div> </div>				
<div> <div>सर्वजनिक सूचना</div> <div>एनएद्वारा सूचना दी जाती है कि निम्नलिखित कर्जदार/गारंटी/रहनकर्ताओं द्वारा एक्सिस बैंक से प्राप्त की गई ऋण सुविधाएं को प्रस्ताव राशि और व्याज की पुनः अदायगी में चुक की है तथा कथित सुविधाओं को दिनांक 30.09.2018 को नॉन-परफॉर्मिंग असेट्स (एनपीए) के तौर पर वगीकृत किया गया है। वित्तीय संबंधियों के प्रतिभूतिकारण एवं पुनः नियोग तथा प्रतिभूति व्याज के प्रवर्तन (सरफैसी) अधिनियम, 2002 की धारा 13 (2) के अंतर्गत कर्जदार/गारंटी/रहनकर्ताओं को उनके अंतिम ज्ञात पत्ती पर दिनांक 30.01.2019 को नोटिस जारी किए थे, तथापि कुछ पत्ती से नोटिस अधिवारित बचिस आ गये और इसलिए उन्हें इन नोटिस के बारे में सर्वजनिक सूचना के माध्यम से एनएद्वारा सूचित किया जाता है।</div> </div>				
कर्जदार/गारंटी/रहनकर्ताओं के नाम व पते	प्रभावित होने वाली/प्रतिभूतित परिचयपत्रों का पता	दिनांक नोटिस की तिथि	बकाया राशि	
1. श्रीमती सरला देवी (रहनकर्ता एवं गारंटर) , प. नं. डी-38, कमला नगर, दिल्ली-110006, 2. मै. रामेश्वर दत्त सुंदर कुमार (कर्जदार व बंधककर्ता) , 5523, मोती कला, नई सड़क, चांदनी चौक, दिल्ली-110006, 3. श्री सुन्दर कुमार (स्थायी) , 5523, मोती कला, नई सड़क, चांदनी चौक, दिल्ली-110006 व प. नं. डी-38, कमला नगर, दिल्ली-110006, 4. श्री राजीव गुप्त (गारंटर) , 5523, मोती कला, नई सड़क, चांदनी चौक, दिल्ली-110006	1. फर्म को सभी वर्तमान व भविष्य का कोई चरित्संपत्तियाँ और चल चरित्संपत्तियाँ। 2. श्रीमती सरला देवी के स्वामित्व में करता मोती, नई सड़क, दिल्ली में कार्मिकिक दुकान धारक नं. 5523 रकबा 26.30 वर्ग बार्ड व 21.99 वर्ग मी. को जून के अधिकार सहित मालवत और दाहिने तरफ फुल्ल। नीचे दिए अनुसार सामान्यदः पूर्व: सामान्य मार्ग, पश्चिम: आरोप नं. 5523-ए, उत्तर: सामान्य मार्ग और संपत्ति नं. 5501, 5502, 5503, दक्षिण: सामान्य मार्ग और संपत्ति नं. 5520, 5520-ए, 5519	30.01.2019	7,03,42,879.13 रु. (केवल सात करोड़ तीन लाख बिसासठ हजार आठ सौ उन्नीसी रुपये तथा तेरह पैसे) को 31.12.2018 को देय है, (इसमें 30.09.2018 तक का व्याज शामिल है) के साथ 01.10.2018 से पुनः आगामी व्याज और सभी अन्य प्रचार तथा अंतिम भुगतान तक सभी अन्य प्रचार।	
नोटिस को प्रतिस्थापित सेवाओं के लिए कार्यवाही का जा रही है। उपरोक्त कर्जदारों, रहनकर्ता/बंधककर्ता और/या उनके गारंटरों (जहां कोई लागू है) को इस नोटिस के 60 दिनों के अंदर बकाया आदा करने की सलाह दी जाती है जिसमें अवसर होवे पर वित्तीय संबंधियों के प्रतिभूतिकारण व पुनः नियोग तथा प्रतिभूति व्याज के प्रवर्तन (सरफैसी) अधिनियम, 2002 के प्रावधानों के अनुसार इस नोटिस की तिथि से 60 दिनों के समयन के बाद आगामी कार्यवाही की जाएगी।				
दिनांक: 13.02.2019				H.- प्राधिकृत अधिकारी, (एक्सिस बैंक लि.)

<div> <div>दिवाला तथा दिवालिया संहिता, 2016 के अंतर्गत परिसम्पत्तियों की बिक्री</div> <div>ई-नीलामी बिक्री सूचना</div> <div>तिरुपति इक्स लिमिटेड (परिसमापन में)</div> <div> <div>समापक: लेखराज वज्राज (आईपी पंजी.सं.: IBBI/PA-002/IP-N00039/2016-17/10078) ई-मेल: rplekhrajbajaj.tirupati-tinksltd@gmail.com, lekhrbjabaj@rediffmail.com, फोन नं. 9810193335</div> </div> </div>						
नीलामी की तिथि एवं समय: गुरुवार, 28 फरवरी, 2019 को 11.00 बजे पूर्व से 1.00 बजे अप. तक <p>नीचे दिये गए विवरणों के अनुसार "जैसा है जहां है आधार", "जो भी जैसा है आधार" पर परिसमापक के कब्जे में अचालित परिसम्पत्तियों की बिक्री के लिये 26 फरवरी, 2019 के 5.00 बजे सायं तक ई-नीलामी प्लेटफार्म http://ncltauction.auctiontigner.net के द्वारा जमा की जाने वाली ऑन लाइन प्रस्ताव के लिये इच्छुक व्यक्ति/सौ/ भागीदारों से प्रस्ताव आमंत्रित है।</p>						
लॉट नं.	अचल सम्पत्तियों का विवरण	आरक्षित मूल्य	धरोहर राशि भुगतान (ईएमडी)	बोली वृद्धि मूल्य	ई-नीलामी की तिथि एवं समय (प्रति 5 मिनट के असीमित वित्तर के साथ	ईएमडी जमा करने की अंतिम तिथि
1.	लेन नं. 4, फेज-11, प्लॉट नं. 267, एसआईटीसीओ इंडस्ट्रियल आर्मेलक्स, नारी ब्रह्मणा, जम्प एंड करमो 181133, माप 1.5 कनाल अथवा 758.79 वर्ग मी.	47,85,000/- (सैंतालिस लाख पचासी हजार मात्र)	5,00,000/- (पांच लाख मात्र)	50,000/- (पचास हजार मात्र)	28 फरवरी, 2019 11.00 बजे अप. तक	26 फरवरी, 2019 के 5 बजे सायं में
2.	डी-109-112, जीएनई पीआईपी, सुनपुर इंडस्ट्रियल एरिया, सॉइट-5, कासना, ग्रेटर नोएडा, उत्तर प्रदेश-201305 माप 3996. वर्ग मी.	5,61,00,000/- (पांच करोड़ इकसठ लाख मात्र)	55,00,000/- (पचपन लाख मात्र)	5,00,000/- (पांच लाख मात्र)	28 फरवरी, 2019 11.00 बजे अप. तक	26 फरवरी, 2019 के 5 बजे सायं में
डी-109-112, जीएनई पीआईपी, सुनपुर इंडस्ट्रियल एरिया, सॉइट-5, कासना, ग्रेटर नोएडा, उत्तर प्रदेश-201305 में स्थित प्लांट एवं मशीनरी।	3,83,35,000/- (तीन करोड़ तिरास लाख मात्र)	40,00,000/- (चार लाख मात्र)	4,00,000/- (चार लाख मात्र)	28 फरवरी, 2019 11.00 बजे अप. तक	26 फरवरी, 2019 के 5 बजे सायं में	

1. इच्छुक बोलीदाताओं को "तिरुपति इक्स लिमिटेड- परिसमापन में", खाता नं. 49480200000133, बैंक ऑफ बड़ौदा, नारी बाग, दिल्ली- 110034, आरएफएससी कोड- BBORANDEल की खाता में दिल्ली में भुगतान होने योग्य किसी अनुसूचित बैंक के डीडी/ एनईएफटी/ आरटीजीएस द्वारा धरोहर राशि (ईएमडी) का भुगतान करना होगा।

2. लॉट नं. 2 तथा आइटम नं. 3 के लिये संयुक्त बोली करने वाले संभावित बोलीदाताओं को



ICI Prudential Asset Management Company Limited
Corporate Identity Number: U99999DL1993PLC054135

Registered Office: 12th Floor, Narain Manzil, 23, Barakhamba Road, New Delhi - 110 001.
Corporate Office: One BKC, 13th Floor, Bandra Kurla Complex, Mumbai - 400 051.
Tel.: +91 22 2652 5000, Fax: +91 22 2652 8100, Website: www.icicipruamc.com,
Email id: enquiry@icicipruamc.com
Central Service Office: 2nd Floor, Block B-2, Nirlon Knowledge Park, Western Express Highway,
Goregaon (E), Mumbai - 400 063. Tel.: 022 2685 2000 Fax: 022 26868313

Notice to the Investors/Unit holders of ICICI Prudential Banking & PSU Debt Fund, ICICI Prudential Corporate Bond Fund and ICICI Prudential Balanced Advantage Fund (the Schemes)

Notice is hereby given that ICICI Prudential Trust Limited, Trustee to ICICI Prudential Mutual Fund has approved declaration of the following dividend under the dividend option of the Schemes, subject to availability of distributable surplus on the record date i.e on February 18, 2019*:

Name of the Schemes/Plans	Dividend (₹ Per unit) (Face value of ₹ 10/- each) ^{S#}	NAV as on February 11, 2019 (₹ Per unit)
ICICI Prudential Banking & PSU Debt Fund		
Half Yearly Dividend	0.4168	13.1630
Direct Plan - Half Yearly Dividend	0.4487	13.3607
ICICI Prudential Corporate Bond Fund		
Half Yearly Dividend	0.4592	12.9294
Direct Plan - Half Yearly Dividend	0.4866	13.1702
ICICI Prudential Balanced Advantage Fund		
Direct Plan - Monthly Dividend	0.07	15.29

\$ The dividend payout will be subject to the availability of distributable surplus and may be lower depending upon the extent of distributable surplus available on the record date under the dividend option of the Schemes.

Subject to deduction of applicable statutory levy.

* or the immediately following Business Day, if that day is a Non - Business Day.

Dividend will be paid to all the unit holders/beneficial owners whose names appear in the register of unit holders/Statement of beneficial owners maintained by the Depositories, as applicable under the dividend option of the Schemes, at the close of business hours on the record date.

It should be noted that pursuant to payment of dividend, the NAV of the dividend option of the Schemes would fall to the extent of dividend payout and statutory levy (if applicable).

For ICICI Prudential Asset Management Company Limited
Sd/-
Date : February 12, 2019
No. 008/02/2019
CALL MTNL/BSNL: 1800 222 999 • Others : 1800 200 6666 • Or, apply online at www.icicipruamc.com

As part of the Go Green Initiative, investors are encouraged to register/update their e-mail id and mobile number with us to support paper-less communications.

Mutual Fund investments are subject to market risks, read all scheme related documents carefully.



CENTRAL WAREHOUSING CORPORATION
(A Govt. of India Undertaking)
4/1, Siri Institutional Area,
August Kranti Marg, Hauz Khas, New Delhi- 110016
Ph.: 91-11-26611042, Email: gmproject@cewacor.nic.in
Warehousing for every one

No. CWC-CD/IX-SAMO/CFS-Impex park/2018-19 **Date: 13.02.2019**

e-TENDER NOTICE

CWC invites e-tender from the interested professionally competent and financially sound parties for Strategic Alliance Management & Operation of its Container Freight Station (CFS) at Impex Park Navi Mumbai, Maharashtra-400707.

The eligibility criteria and detailed terms and conditions may be viewed from 13.02.2019 and downloaded from the CWC website www.cewacor.nic.in or www.tenderwizard.com/CWC, or the Central Public Procurement Portal (CPP Portal) www.eprocure.gov.in e-tender duly complete in all respects to be submitted by uploading on the portal www.tenderwizard.com/CWC only, latest by the time & date as specified in the tender NIT/Tender Document.

All the corrigendum, clarification and amendments etc. will be posted on the above mentioned websites only.

General Manager (Project)



BCPL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
(Formerly Birdhi Chand Pannal Agencies Limited)
Regd. Office: 4 Synagogue Street, Room No-810, 8th Floor, Kolkata -700001
CIN:- L51909WB1985PLC186698, Email id: info@birdhichand.in


EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31st DECEMBER, 2018

PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended	Nine Month Ended	Quarter Ended
	31.12.18	31.12.18	31.12.17
1. Total income from operations	0.00	0.00	1,370.93
2. Net Profit before tax	(3.46)	(14.39)	(1.70)
3. Net Profit after tax	(3.46)	(14.39)	(1.70)
4. Other Comprehensive Income	-	-	-
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Net of Tax)	(3.46)	(14.39)	(1.70)
6. Paid up equity Share Capital (Face Value Re 1/- per share)	391.00	391.00	391.00
7. Earnings per Share (Basic & Diluted) (Face Value Re 1/- per share) (not annualised)	(0.01)	(0.04)	-0.00

NOTES:

- The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and were thereafter approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 11th February, 2019. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out the Limited Review of the above results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2018.
- The above results are an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Companies website www.birdhichand.in

Sd/-
Place : Kolkata Jai Kumar Baid
Dated : 12.02.2019 Director



CORDS CABLE INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Registered Office: 94, 1st Floor, Shambhu Dayal Bagh Marg,
Near Okhla Industrial Area Phase-II, Old Ishwar Nagar, New Delhi-110020
Tel: 011-40551200 * Fax: 011-40551280/81 * E-mail: ccl@cordscable.com
website: www.cordscable.com * CIN: L74999DL1991PLC046092

Extract of Un-Audited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December, 2018


Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended	Nine Months Ended	Previous Year Ended
	31/12/2018	30/09/2018	31/12/2017	31/12/2018	31/12/2017	31/03/2018
	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Audited
1 Total income from operations	11276.71	9961.09	8829.89	30445.23	25698.42	36713.53
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	296.17	278.40	217.39	772.44	563.16	921.36
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	296.17	278.40	217.39	772.44	563.16	921.36
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	194.53	175.54	127.27	506.92	357.32	626.20
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	194.09	174.50	127.27	505.45	357.32	624.23
6 Equity Share Capital(Paid up) (Face Value of Rs 10/- each)	1292.78	1292.78	1292.78	1292.78	1292.78	1292.78
7 Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year	-	-	-	-	-	11433.02
8 Earnings Per Share (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
(a) Basic	1.50	1.35	0.95	3.91	2.65	4.83
(b) Diluted	1.50	1.35	0.95	3.91	2.65	4.83

Notes:

- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their meeting held on 12th February, 2019.
- The Company is operating in a single segment as defined in Ind AS-108, Hence segment reporting is not applicable to the Company.
- In compliance with Indian Accounting Standard (Ind AS) 115, Revenue from operations is presented at net of Excise Duty/GST figure as the same do not bring any economic benefit to the company.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the standalone financial results for Quarter and Nine Months ended filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) (www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website. (www.cordscable.com).
- The company does not have any other exceptional item to report for the above periods.
- The standalone results have been prepared in accordance with the principle and procedures of Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as specified in section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.
- Effective April 01, 2018, the Company adopted Ind AS 115 "Revenue from Contracts with customers" using the cumulative catch-up transaction method, which is applied to contracts that were not completed as of April 01, 2018. Accordingly the comparatives have not been retrospectively adjusted. The adoption of Ind AS 115 did not have any material impact on the financial results.
- Figures have been regrouped and/or reclassified whenever considered necessary.

By order of the Board
Naresh Sawhney
(Managing Director)
DIN: 00893704

Place: New Delhi
Date: 12.02.2019



DQ Entertainment (International) Limited
CIN: L92113TG2007PLC053585,
Regd. Office: 644, Aurora Colony, Road no.3, Banjara Hills, Hyderabad - 500 034, Telangana-India.
Website: www.dqentertainment.com, email: investors@dqentertainment.com, Tel: +91-40-23553726 & 27, Fax: +91-40-23552594

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED (CONSOLIDATED & STANDALONE) FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2018

Particulars	Consolidated		Standalone			
	Quarter ended 31.12.2018	Nine months ended 31.12.2018	Quarter ended 31.12.2017	Quarter ended 31.12.2018	Nine months ended 31.12.2018	Quarter ended 31.12.2017
Total Income from operations (Net)	239.50	697.22	176.18	262.24	765.61	145.66
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(186.59)	(153.81)	(328.97)	(81.86)	(213.61)	(134.70)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(154.51)	(326.15)	(257.72)	(149.29)	(151.51)	(171.65)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(177.39)	(289.96)	(278.49)	(172.17)	(115.32)	(192.42)
Total Comprehensive income for the period [Comprising profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(177.39)	(283.31)	(278.49)	(172.17)	(108.67)	(192.42)
Equity Share Capital	792.83	792.83	792.83	792.83	792.83	792.83
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	631.41	631.41	114.90	1,670.91	1,670.91	1,645.55
Earnings Per Share (of Rs 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -						
Basic :	(2.24)	(3.66)	(3.51)	(2.17)	(1.45)	(2.43)
Diluted :	(2.24)	(3.66)	(3.51)	(2.17)	(1.45)	(2.43)

NOTE:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-Audited financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2018 filed with BSE Ltd & NSE Ltd under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Un-Audited financial results (consolidated & standalone) for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2018 is available on the Stock Exchanges website (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.dqentertainment.com).
- # - Exceptional items are notional foreign exchange gain/ (loss) arising on foreign exchange fluctuation calculated on translation of monetary items as per Ind AS 21

Place : Hyderabad
Date : February 12, 2019

For DQ Entertainment (International) Limited
Tapaas Chakravarti
CMD & CEO



FRONTIER CAPITAL LIMITED
(Formerly known as Frontier Leasing and Finance Limited)
CIN: L65990MH1984PLC033128
Regd. Office : 7th Floor, Tower-1, Equinox Business Park, LBS Marg, Kurla (West), Mumbai - 400070
Tel No. 91 22 33826000/6248;
Fax: 91 22 33826123

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given pursuant to regulation 29 & 47 (1)(a) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 that a meeting of the Board of Directors of Frontier Capital Limited will be held on Thursday, 14th February, 2019 to consider and approve, inter alia, Financial Results of the Company for the third quarter ended 31st December, 2018.

For and on behalf of the Board
Sd/-
Aniket Prabhu
Compliance Officer & Company Secretary

Place: Mumbai
Date: 12th February, 2019



IOL Chemicals and Pharmaceuticals Limited
Regd. Office : Trident Complex, Raikot Road, Barnala-148101, Punjab

CIN: L24116PB1986PLC007030 www.iolcp.com
Ph. +91-1679-244701-07, Fax: +91-1679-244708, E-mail: contact@iolcp.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS PERIOD ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2018


Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine months period ended			Year ended
		31.12.2018	30.09.2018	31.12.2017	31.12.2018	31.12.2017	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	
1	Total Income from operations	479.14	428.70	263.51	1271.21	716.64	1,007.29
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	115.13	58.83	9.56	193.63	18.57	31.30
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	115.13	58.83	9.56	193.63	18.57	31.30
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	82.24	38.40	8.80	135.05	16.21	27.70
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period [comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	82.24	38.40	8.80	135.05	16.21	27.05
6	Equity share capital	56.21	56.21	56.21	56.21	56.21	56.21
7	Other equity (Reserves excluding revaluation reserve)						159.53
8	Earning per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (not annualised except for year ended 31.03.2018)						
	Basic	14.63	6.84	1.56	24.03	2.88	4.93
	Diluted	14.63	6.84	1.56	24.03	2.88	4.93
	Cash	17.56	9.67	2.68	31.38	6.57	9.75

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites i.e. www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com and Company's website www.iolcp.com.
- Excise duty realised is included in revenue from operations of periods upto 30 June 2017 and revenue from operations for the subsequent periods are net of Goods and service tax (GST). Accordingly, the figure of revenue from operations for the nine months period ended 31 December 2018 is not comparable with the figures of nine months period ended 31 December 2017.
- Effective 1 April 2018, the company has adopted Ind AS 115 revenue from contracts with customers and its application did not have any material impact on the financial results of the company.
- The previous financial period figures have been regrouped/rearranged wherever considered necessary.

By order of the Board
Vijay Garg
Joint Managing Director
DIN: 06510248

Place: Ludhiana
Date: 12 February 2019



ALLAHABAD BANK
A tradition of trust

Branch: Bhuj, Plot No. 66, Bankers Colony Jubilee Road Bhuj 370001, Kachchh, Gujarat - 370001

www.allahabadbank.in

SALE NOTICE
FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES [See proviso Rule 8 (6)]

E-Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Assets under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with proviso to Rule 8 (6) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002

Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower/s and Guarantor/s that the below described immovable property mortgaged/ charged to the Secured Creditor, the **Physical Possession** of which has been taken by the Authorised Officer of Allahabad Bank, Secured Creditor, will be sold on "As is where is", "As is what is", and "Whatever there is" on the date mentioned below for recovery of due to the Secured Creditor from the below mentioned Borrower/s and Guarantor/s. The reserve price and the earnest money deposit and short description of immovable property are also mentioned hereunder

Sr. No.	Name of the Borrower Guarantor/ Mortgagor (s) & Branch	Description of the Immovable Property Having Physical Possession	Amount of Secured debt	Reserve Price /Bid Incremental (with unlimited extension.)
1	Mr. Kirtan Natwaral Pokar (Borrower & Mortgagor) Mr. Acharya Yogendraswami (Guarantor) Mr. Nanjibhai Bhogabhai Chavda (Guarantor) Branch: Bhuj Branch	All that piece and parcel of freehold residential immovable property lying at sub plot no (97 to 100)/1, Shri Kalyaneshwar Nagar-2 admeasuring 96.32 SqMtrs situated at Revenue Survey No. 314, Plot No. 97 to 100/1 at Kukma, Taluka Bhuj, District Kutch standing in the name of Mr. Kirtan Natwaral Pokar. Boundaries: North - Sub plot no (97 to 100)/2, South - Plot no 96, East - Sub plot no (83 to 89)/6, West - 7.50 meter wide internal road.	Rs 16,81,333.00 as per demand notice dated 19.09.2018, Plus interest till the date of realization & cost, charges & other expenses.	Rs.10.09 Lacs / Bid Incremental Rs 10,000/-
2	Mr. Ramesh Karamshi Patel (Borrower & Mortgagor) Mr. Acharya Yogendraswami (Guarantor) Mr. Nanjibhai Bhogabhai Chavda (Guarantor) Branch: Bhuj Branch	All that piece and parcel of freehold residential immovable property lying at sub plot no 49, Shri Kalyaneshwar Nagar-2 admeasuring 59.19 Sq Mtrs situated at Revenue Survey No. 314 Paiki, plot no 49, Sub Plot No. 49 paiki western side portion situated at Kukma, Taluka Bhuj, District Kutch standing in the name of Mr. Ramesh Karamshi Patel. Boundaries: North - 9.00 meter internal Road, South - Plot no 48, East - Plot no 49 paiki land, West - 7.50 meter internal road	Rs17,66,948.00 as per demand notice dated 27.09.2018, Plus interest till the date of realization & cost, charges & other expenses.	Rs.7.66 Lacs / Bid Incremental Rs 10,000/-

Earnest Money Deposit 10% of Reserve Price.

Last Date & time for Submission of Process Compliance Form with EMD amount On 13.03.2019 up to 4.00 P.M.

E-Auction Date : On 15.03.2019 Between 10.00 A.M. to 3.00 P.M with unlimited extension.

Detail of encumbrance There is no encumbrance on the property described herein to the best of knowledge & information of the Authorized Officer. Outstanding dues are not known to Bank.

For further details and Terms & Conditions, contact: Mr. Debadatta Kar, Chief Manager Ph : 079-26304315/16/17, Mob : 9777196056 E-mail: zo.ahmedabad@allahabadbank.in zo.ahn_recovery@allahabadbank.in

For downloading further details and Terms & Conditions, please visit: (i) https://www.allahabadbank.in (ii) https://www.tenders.gov.in (iii) https://allahabadbank.auctiontigger.net (iv) M/s e-Procurement Technologies Ltd. (abcpurchase), Ahmedabad. Mr. Jinesh Jariwala, E-mail: gujrat@auctiontigger.net, jinesh.jariwala@auctiontigger.net, (M)-9537046315, Mr. RikinBrahmaxatrya, E-mail: rikin@auctiontigger.net Mob:9978591888, Ph: 079-40230803/2113/14

For detailed terms and conditions of the sale, please refer to secured creditor website **www.allahabadbank.in**

Date: 12.02.2019 Sd/- Allahabad Bank, Authorized Officer

Note: This is also a notice to the borrower/guarantors/mortgagors of the above said loan about holding of this sale on the above mentioned date and other details.